60m jooks

6,87
6,97
7,02
7,05
7,12
7,13
7,17
7,18
7,20
7,20
(10)
7,21
7,21
7,24
7,26
7,27
7,28
7,31
7,32
7,33
7,34
(20)
7,37
7,37
7,37
7,37
7,37
7,38
7,38
7,39
7,39
7,39
(30)
7,40
7,40
7,41
7,42
7,43
7,43
7,43
7,44
7,45
7,46
(40)
7,46
7,46
7,47
7,47
7,48
7,49
7,50
7,53
7,54
7,55
(50)

Rait Veesalu
Karl Robert Saluri
Keiso Pedriks

Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee

Mart Hakkinen
Hans Lillemaa
Sander Klein
Anatoli Tsvetkov
Eerik Kaljaspolik
Michel Ivanov

Janno Veeorg
Toomas Keskiila
Andre Vainma
Jarmo Harjakas
Eero Varendi
Severi J60ras
Uku Andla

Taavi TSernjavski
Joosep Lohur
Dmitri Mosendz

Ivo Orav

Tanel Arm

Peeter Laéne
Risto Laanemets
Kristjan Rosenberg
Taivo Pajuman
Janek Oiglane

Jaak Joonas Uudmae

Aivar Braks
Gert Valdsalu

Silver Siim

Kirill Vassiljev
Maiko Kiis

Sven PetratSkov
Karl Ossis
Martin Flink
Tanel Takk

Karl Aksin
Martin Aru

Gert Heinala

Jaan Martin Raik
Karel Osi

Rainer Meema
Rauno Liitmae
Kristo Krdlov
Oliver Karm
Jarmo Pent
Aleksei Danilevski
Ardo Tahur
Ott-Erik Kalmus

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

25.03.94 SK Altius
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
30.04.94 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
13.04.95 Pdlva KIK
08.03.95 Ndmme KJIK
14.03.94 SK Fortis
22.12.94 Rapla JK
14.11.95 Audentese SK
31.08.95 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
27.03.94 Tallinna SS Kalev

22.06.94 Ndomme KJIK
02.02.95 KJIK Vike
29.12.95 KJK Vike
07.08.94 SK Altius
16.01.94 Tartu SS Kalev
10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
19.12.93 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.03.95 Kuusalu SK
21.07.94 KJK Jarvala
01.06.93 Tallinna SS Kalev

04.11.93 Parnu Kalevi KIK
15.06.94 KSK Alem
29.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
01.04.94 SK Altius

16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
18.12.94 KSK Alem
25.04.94 Audentese SK
06.04.94 Rocca al Mare KSK
16.08.95 KJK Vike

15.11.95 KJK Jéarvala

29.05.93 Nomme KJIK
09.06.95 SK Mit$
17.07.95 Pélva KIK
11.03.95 Tartu SS Kalev
02.02.95 KJK Ldunaldvi
13.01.95 KJK Vike
13.05.95 KSK Alem
19.12.94 SK Fortis
06.01.95 SK Leksi 44
05.08.93 SK Fortis

22.05.94 KJK Saare
13.07.94 KJIK Léunaldvi
01.03.93 Rocca al Mare KSK
24.01.94 KJK Saare
14.06.95 KJS Sakala
10.10.95 Audentese SK
31.08.94 KSK Alem
16.01.94 SK Leksi 44
04.09.94

05.11.94

22

13
13

22

18
19
19

22

24

mj
va
mj
mj

mj
va
mj
mj

mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

va
mj

mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
va
mj

va

va
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

mj
mj
va
u20
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

ej

v

ej

v
v

ej
ej
v
v

€]
€]
v

v
ej

v

€]
ej
€]
€]
ej
ej

ej
€]
€]
ej

v

€]
v
ej

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Sheffield

Parnu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Rakvere

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu

Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Siauliai

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tartu

26.01.13
19.12.12
26.01.13
02.03.13
16.01.13
26.01.13
19.12.12
10.01.13
26.01.13
10.02.13

10.01.13
02.03.13
02.03.13
27.02.13
27.02.13
12.01.13
19.12.12
30.03.13
30.03.13
08.12.12

29.12.12
12.01.13
26.01.13
26.01.13
02.03.13
27.02.13
02.03.13
19.12.12
15.01.13
02.03.13

19.12.12
16.02.13
07.02.13
26.01.13
26.01.13
26.01.13
27.02.13
15.12.12
10.01.13
15.12.12

26.01.13
07.02.13
19.12.12
11.01.13
27.02.13
10.01.13
26.01.13
02.03.13
07.12.12
05.12.12



7,55 Martin Volt 18.09.94 Valgamaa SL 2 mj Valga 07.12.12



